

MACC 519 / 2022
Regn. No. 520 / 2022

J. O. Code WB01132 , CNR No. WBWM01-011299-2022

Order No. 03 , Dated 11-05-2023

Today is fixed for Regd.A/D upon O.P.No.1 (Owner) and O.P.No.2 (Ins. Co.).

No step has been taken by petitioner.

No Regd.A/D has been received upon O.P.No.1 (Owner) and O.P.No.2 (Ins.Co.).

Fix 28-07-2023 for Regd.A/D upon O.P.No.1 (Owner) and O.P.No.2 (Ins.Co.).

District Judge ,
Paschim Medinipur