

IN THE COURT OF ADDITIONAL DISTRICT & SESSIONS
JUDGE 3RD COURT PASCHIM MEDINIPUR.

Present Salim Shahi (WB 01304)
Additional District & Sessions judge,
3rd court, in charge Paschim Medinipore

MACC 519 / 2022

CIS 520 / 2022

CNR: WBWM01-011299-2022

Order no: 11 dt.30-08-2024

Today is fixed for status report.

Both parties files hazira.

No status report is filed.

Petitioner is directed to file the same at once.

The case is adjourned today.

Fix 10/01/2025 for status report.

Dictt & corrected by me

A.D.J

Additional District & Sessions judge,
3rd court, in charge Paschim Medinipor