

In the Court of Additional District & Sessions Judge 3rd Court,
Paschim Medinipur.

Present- -Kusumika Dey (Mitra) ((WB 00992)
Additional District & Sessions judge,
3rd court,Paschim Medinipore.

MACC Case No. 519/2022
CIS 520/2022
CNR NO WBWMO1-011299 -2022

Order No. 14 dated 05.08.2025

Today is fixed for Status Report.
Both parties file hazira through their respective Ld. Advocates.
No status report has yet been received.
Petitioner is directed to file the same at once.
Fix 25-11-2025 for Status Report.

Dictt. & Corrected by me

A.D.J

Additional District & Sessions Judge,
3rd court Paschim Medinipur.