

In the Court of Additional District & Sessions Judge 3rd Court, Paschim Medinipur.

Present:-Sri Manas Ranjan Sanyal WB 00666)
Additional District & Sessions Judge,
3rd court Paschim Medinipur,

MACC Case No- 519 of 2022
CIS 520 of 2022
CNR NO WBWMO1-011299 -2022

Order No- 17

Date- 13-07-2026.

Today is fixed for status report. Both parties are files hazira through
lawyer. No report is files by the parties as yet. Hence the case is adjourned today.

Fix- 21-11-2026 for status report.

Dictt. & Corrected by me.

Judge, MACT &
Additional District Judge,
3rd Court, Paschim Medinipur.

Judge, Motor Accident Claims Tribunal &
Additional District Judge,
3rd Court, Paschim Medinipur.